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Type verkoop :

Bouwjaar :

Energie
certificaat :

Slaapkamers :

Badkamers :

Nieuwbouw

2023
In aanvraag

3
2

aerothermische warmtepomp

Medvilla Spanje | Tel: +32 460 20 10 12 |

3 slaapkamer

U MEDVILLA Appartement met tuin

SPAIN

in Torrevieja

Ref: MVS-655

zwembad

Tuin :

Orientatie

Uitzicht :

Parking :

gemeenschappelijk

gemeenschappelijk
tuin

Oosten

tuin & zwembad

optionele
ondergrondse
parkeerplaats &
berging

elektrische rolluiken

Email: info@medvillaspanje.com |

Opp. woning :

Opp. terras :
Luchthaven :
Strand :
Stad :

Golf :

inbouwkasten

71m?
45m?
57 km
6 km
1km
6 km

web: www.medvillaspanje.com
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